
68085 3563,62 4697,55 5,234 1,318 6,900

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter Euro l/100

Euro       

Liter

Euro       

100 km

02.01.2019 BBG 1500 Ancona - Rom - Turin - Grafenstein 189470 191951 2481 2481 161,62 255,26 6,514 1,579 10,289

06.01.2019 Windische Höhe - Pyramidenkogel - Pack 191951 192363 412 412 22,14 25,96 5,374 1,173 6,301

07.01.2019 Arnoldstein - Twimberg 192363 193093 730 730 42,97 51,49 5,886 1,198 7,053

09.01.2019 Frantschach - Arnoldstein - Steinfeld 193093 193871 778 778 45,69 53,73 5,873 1,176 6,906

10.01.2019 Iselsberg - Mühldorf - Pack - Arnoldstein 193871 194409 538 538 30,11 36,71 5,597 1,219 6,823

11.01.2019
Mühldorf - Iselsberg - Völkermakt - Pack - 

Arnoldstein
194409 195247 838 838 45,95 54,61 5,483 1,188 6,517

13.01.2019 Arnoldstein - Frantschach 195247 195852 605 605 31,32 36,11 5,177 1,153 5,969

14.01.2019 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein 195852 196864 1012 1012 58,37 68,77 5,768 1,178 6,795

16.01.2019 Arnoldstein - Grafenstein 196864 197412 548 548 31,83 39,37 5,808 1,237 7,184

17.01.2019 Arnoldstein - Grafenstein - Mühldorf 197412 198226 814 814 49,52 61,42 6,084 1,240 7,545

22.01.2019 Wolfsberg - Arnoldstein 198226 199032 806 806 48,86 59,28 6,062 1,213 7,355

25.01.2019 Griffen - Arnoldstein 199032 199809 777 777 43,61 53,41 5,613 1,225 6,874

26.01.2019 Arnoldstein - Mühldorf 199809 199999 190

08.02.2019 Mühldorf  199999 200023 24

15.02.2019 Mühldorf 200023 200052 29 243 15,40 19,08 6,337 1,239 7,852

16.02.2019 Trieste - Senj 200052 200860 808 808 45,54 55,16 5,636 1,211 6,827

18.02.2019 Pinggau - Arnoldstein 200860 201710 850 850 45,03 55,21 5,298 1,226 6,495

21.02.2019 Traun Honda Magnum - Kärnten 201710 202540 830 830 42,98 53,61 5,178 1,247 6,459

25.02.2019 Oberkärnten 202540 202809 269 269 13,28 17,18 4,937 1,294 6,387

26.02.2019 Oberkärnten 202809 203045 236 236 11,06 13,87 4,686 1,254 5,877

27.02.2019    

28.02.2019

Wiener Neustadt - Wiener Neudorf - Wien - 

Purbach - Gutenhof - Mühldorf
203045 204000 955

04.03.2019 Mühldorf 204000 204031 31 986 55,81 67,74 5,660 1,214 6,870

04.03.2019 Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 204031 204263 232 232 11,14 14,42 4,802 1,294 6,216

06.03.2019 Mallnitz - Katschberg - Obertauern - Salzburg 204263 204701 438 438 23,13 28,69 5,281 1,240 6,550

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2016Fahrtenbuch 2019
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08.03.2019 Wiener Neustadt - Purbach - Mühldorf 204701 205568 867 867 50,24 61,42 5,795 1,223 7,084

09.03.2019 Mallnitz, Testfahrt CTA3 - Kremsbrücke 205568 205763 195 195 10,61 12,72 5,441 1,199 6,523

11.03.2019
Mühldorf - Kreuzberg - Villach - Gegendtal - 

Kremsbrücke
205763 206004 241 241 12,24 15,29 5,079 1,249 6,344

13.03.2019 Spittal - Glanz - Gegendtal 206004 206130 126 126 7,29 9,05 5,786 1,241 7,183

15.03.2019    

17.03.2019

Euratsfeld - St. Anton Jeßnitz - Instruktorschulung 

1000PS Straßentraining 
206130 207264 1134 1134 63,05 77,14 5,560 1,223 6,802

20.03.2019 Gegendtal - Bad Bleiberg - Kreuzberg 207264 207428 164 164 8,06 10,24 4,915 1,270 6,244

21.03.2019

Bad Kleinkirchheim - Feldkirchen - Diex - 

Mittertrixen - Klagenfurt - Feldkirchen - Ossiacher 

See - Gegendtal

207428 207674 246 246 12,47 15,89 5,069 1,274 6,459

22.03.2019 Feistritz - Gegendtal - Arriach - Bad Kleinkirchheim 207674 207788 114

23.03.2019 Grobnik - Rijeka 207788 208404 616 730 35,07 43,98 4,804 1,254 6,025

24.03.2019 Feistritz - Krastal - Arriach - Himmelberg 208404 208513 109

25.03.2019
Mühldorf - Feistritz - Glanz - Radenthein - 

Seeboden
208513 208628 115

26.03.2019

Katschberg - Turrach - Feldkirchen - Gurktal - 

Althofen - Brückl - Klagenfurt - Feldkirchen - 

Gegendtal

208628 208955 327

27.03.2019 Mölltal - Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 208955 209167 212 763 36,84 45,56 4,828 1,237 5,971

28.03.2019
Kärnten - Rennweg - Arnoldstein - Pack - 

Arnoldstein - Rennweg
209167 209900 733 733 45,40 59,60 6,194 1,313 8,131

29.03.2019 Spittal  209900 209931 31 1,00 1,21

30.03.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Gailberg - Kreuzberg - Glanz 209931 210272 341 372 17,45 22,67 4,691 1,299 6,094

31.03.2019 Kreuzberg - Liesertal 210272 210418 146
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01.04.2019
Steinfeld - Zlan - Windische Höhe - Bad Bleiberg - 

Gegendtal
210418 210600 182 328 15,19 19,73 4,631 1,299 6,015

02.04.2019 Spittal - Liesertal - Dellach 210600 210645 45

02.04.2019 Katschberg - Turrach - Arriach - Glanz - Zlan 210645 210861 216 261 13,15 16,74 5,038 1,273 6,414

03.04.2019
Steinfeld - Kreuzberg - Windische Höhe - Krastal - 

Arriach - Turrach - Katschberg
210861 211135 274

04.04.2019 Klagenfurt Messe 211135 211298 163

05.04.2019 Klagenfurt Messe 211298 211446 148 585 28,54 37,12 4,879 1,301 6,345

06.04.2019 Feistritz - Klagenfurt Messe 211446 211634 188

07.04.2019 Feistritz - Klagenfurt Messe 211634 211806 172 360 17,32 22,33 4,811 1,289 6,203

08.04.2019 Reifentest CTA3 Regen Liesertal 211806 211959 153 153 8,86 11,86 5,791 1,339 7,752

10.04.2019     

11.04.2019

Wiener Neustadt - Purbach - Wien - St. Pölten - 

Euratsfeld - St. Pölten - St. Anton/Jeßnitz 
211959 213060 1101 1101 62,93 81,41 5,716 1,294 7,394

12.04.2019 Liesertal - Kamerahalterungen kontrollieren 213060 213183 123

13.04.2019 Spittal 213183 213220 37

15.04.2019 Spittal - Turrach - Katschberg 213220 213400 180 340 16,66 22,81 4,900 1,369 6,709

16.04.2019 Oberkärnten 213400 213514 114

17.04.2019 Villach 213514 213558 44 158 7,79 9,73 4,930 1,249 6,158

17.04.2019 Slowenien - Triest - Slowenien 213558 214056 498 498 24,50 32,25 4,920 1,316 6,476

17.04.2019 Mühldorf 214056 214079 23

18.04.2019 Mühldorf 214079 214103 24

19.04.2019 Feistritz - Mühldorf 214103 214186 83

20.04.2019 Feistritz 214186 214243 57 187 8,69 11,10 4,647 1,277 5,936

21.04.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Liesertal 214243 214466 223

23.04.2019 Reifentest A41 Regen Liesertal 214466 214611 145 368 16,93 21,62 4,601 1,277 5,875

24.04.2019 Spittal - Liesertal  214611 214667 56

25.04.2019 Liesertal - Kreuzberg - Windischische Höhe 214667 214901 234 290 13,34 17,04 4,600 1,277 5,876
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26.04.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Liesertal 214901 215172 271 271 13,51 18,70 4,985 1,384 6,900

27.04.2019 Liesertal - Kreuzberg - Windischische Höhe 215172 215414 242

28.04.2019 Simeter 215414 215441 27 269 13,72 17,62 5,100 1,284 6,550

29.04.2019 Rattenberg - Zeltweg 215441 215811 370 370 15,81 21,09 4,273 1,334 5,700

30.04.2019 Zeltweg - Euratsfeld 215811 216219 408 408 19,41 25,54 4,757 1,316 6,260

01.05.2019 St. Anton/Jeßnitz 216219 216439 220

02.05.2019     

04.05.2019
Wels - Traun - Grain - St. Anton/Jeßnitz 216439 216961 522 742 34,70 45,61 4,677 1,314 6,147

09.05.2019 Zeltweg  216961 217293 332 332 16,83 21,95 5,069 1,304 6,611

10.05.2019 1000PS Roadshow 217293 217604 311 311 14,02 18,50 4,508 1,320 5,949

11.05.2019 1000PS Roadshow 217604 217929 325 325 15,52 20,18 4,775 1,300 6,209

12.05.2019 Obermillstatt 217929 218124 195

14.05.2019 Seeboden 218124 218141 17 212 11,35 15,14 5,354 1,334 7,142

16.05.2019 Zeltweg - Gaberl - Pack 218141 218644 503 503 23,25 31,02 4,622 1,334 6,167

19.05.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Liesertal 218644 218925 281 281 14,68 19,66 5,224 1,339 6,996

21.05.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Liesertal 218925 219148 223

22.05.2019 Treffling - Sappel - Spittal - Liesertal 219148 219252 104 327 15,39 20,99 4,706 1,364 6,419

23.05.2019 Villach - Ferlach - Seebergsattel - Mühldorf 219252 219615 363 363 16,16 21,24 4,452 1,314 5,851

24.05.2019
Zeltweg - Weidhofen Ybbs - Böheimkirchen - 

Home
219615 220638 1023 1023 62,02 80,61 6,063 1,300 7,880

28.05.2019 Villach 220638 220728 90

29.05.2019 Zeltweg 220728 220880 152

30.05.2019 1000PS Roadshow 220880 221190 310

31.05.2019 1000PS Roadshow Obermillstatt 221190 221808 618 1170 55,04 71,89 4,704 1,306 6,144

01.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow 221808 222256 448

02.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow Obermillstatt 222256 222804 548 996 44,93 59,34 4,511 1,321 5,958

04.06.2019 Steinfeld - Mühldorf - Rothenthurn 222804 222970 166
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06.06.2019 Villach 222970 223016 46 212 10,32 12,99 4,868 1,259 6,127

06.06.2019 Hohen Tauern - Kaiserau - Euratsfeld - Purbach 223016 223720 704 704 46,86 60,98 6,656 1,301 8,662

07.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow - Kalte Kuchl 223720 224221 501 501 22,77 29,75 4,545 1,307 5,938

08.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow - Obermillatt 224221 224824 603 603 28,33 36,38 4,698 1,284 6,033

11.06.2019 PC Liesertal - Kreuzberg - Arriach 224824 225115 291 291 12,44 15,97 4,275 1,284 5,488

12.06.2019 PC Liesertal - Obermillstatt 225115 225241 126

13.06.2019 Spittal - Villach - Arriach - Turrach - Katschberg 225241 225457 216 342 15,99 21,01 4,675 1,314 6,143

14.06.2019 Schotter - Magnesitbruch - Liesertal 225457 225640 183 183 9,00 11,24 4,918 1,249 6,142

15.06.2019

Katschberg - Turrach - Hochrindl - Flatnitz - 

Prekowa - Gunzenberg - Klippitzthörl - Obdacher 

Sattel - Gaberl - Pack - Weinebene - Sobot mit 

Schotter - Grutschen - Diex - Bad Kleinkirchheim - 

Glanz

225640 226288 648 648 33,01 40,41 5,094 1,224 6,236

16.06.2019 Oberkärnten 226288 226568 280 280 16,36 20,01 5,843 1,223 7,146

17.06.2019 Klagenfurt - 20er Berg - Ferlach - Gallizien 226568 226815 247 247 11,09 13,91 4,490 1,254 5,632

18.06.2019 Leibnitz Bike Klinik - Soboth 226815 227292 477 477 25,43 31,80 5,331 1,250 6,667

19.06.2019 Euratsfeld über klein - klein 227292 227614 322 322 15,07 19,91 4,680 1,321 6,183

20.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow plus 83 227614 228000 386 386 17,19 21,90 4,453 1,274 5,674

21.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow - Zeltweg - Obermillstatt 228000 228622 622 622 29,00 36,35 4,662 1,253 5,844

22.06.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Liesertal 228622 228893 271 271 13,26 16,30 4,893 1,229 6,015

24.06.2019 Mühldorf - Liesertal 228893 228962 69

24.06.2019 Liesertal 228962 229009 47

26.06.2019 PC Liesertal 229009 229107 98

27.06.2019 Klagenfurt - Loibl - Ferlach 229107 229213 106 320 15,71 20,09 4,909 1,279 6,278

27.06.2019 Soboth - Lavamünd - Euratsfeld 229213 229552 339 339 14,58 18,49 4,301 1,268 5,454
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28.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow plus 303 229552 230179 627 627 29,66 38,01 4,730 1,282 6,062

29.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow plus 110 230179 230592 413 413 17,37 21,93 4,206 1,263 5,310

30.06.2019 1000PS Roadshow - Obermillatt 230592 231179 587 587 26,87 33,59 4,578 1,250 5,722

01.07.2019 Mühldorf, neue Reifen 231179 231205 26

01.07.2019 Liesertal 231205 231237 32

04.07.2019 Euratsfeld 231237 231600 363 421 17,44 21,96 4,143 1,259 5,216

05.07.2019 Salzburg 231600 232132 532 532 30,77 37,71 5,784 1,226 7,088

06.07.2019 1000PS Roadshow 232132 232437 305 305 11,50 14,91 3,770 1,297 4,889

07.07.2019 Mittersill - Kötschach - Graz - Birkfeld - Euratsfeld 232437 233320 883 883 44,86 62,03 5,080 1,383 7,025

08.07.2019 Obermillstatt 233320 233598 278 278 13,67 17,76 4,917 1,299 6,388

10.07.2019 Purbach - Pannoniaring 233598 234033 435 435 16,88 22,10 3,880 1,309 5,080

11.07.2019 Pannoniaring, Instruktor 234033 234140 107 107 13,00 18,00 12,150 1,385 16,822

12.07.2019 Pannoniaring, Instruktor 234140 234180 40

12.07.2019 Purbach 234180 234273 93 133 8,30 10,70 6,241 1,289 8,045

13.07.2019 Purbach - Timisoara 234273 234761 488 488 14,77 18,50 3,027 1,253 3,791

14.07.2019 Timisoara - Cluj 234761 235122 361 361 24,96 32,94 6,914 1,320 9,125

15.07.2019 Cluj - Cluj 235122 235350 228 228 11,48 14,92 5,035 1,300 6,544

16.07.2019 Cluj - Borsa 235350 235689 339 339 14,38 18,20 4,242 1,266 5,369

17.07.2019 Borsa - Lacu Rosu 235689 235949 260 260 11,27 14,53 4,335 1,289 5,588

18.07.2019 Lacu Rosu - Bran 235949 236244 295 295 10,13 13,05 3,434 1,288 4,424

19.07.2019 Bran - Sighisoara 236244 236401 157 157 13,37 17,64 8,516 1,319 11,236

20.07.2019 Sighisoara - Purbach - Obermillstatt 236401 237596 1195 1195 65,88 83,60 5,513 1,269 6,996

22.07.2019    

25.07.2019
80 Pässe Tour 237596 240084 2488 2488 132,66 193,76 5,332 1,461 7,788

29.07.2019 Mühldorf 240084 240108 24
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30.07.2019 Mühldorf - Liesertal 240108 240164 56 80 4,00 5,17 5,000 1,293 6,463

31.07.2019

Liesertal - Nockalmstraße - Hochrindl - Flattnitz - 

Lassnitz - Neumarkt - Hüttenberg - Diex - 

Klopeinersee - Bad Kleinkirchheim

240164 240540 376

01.08.2019 Mühldorf - Villach - Gengendtal 240540 240686 146 522 25,25 33,17 4,837 1,314 6,354

07.08.2019 Salzburg 240686 241010 324 324 16,09 20,39 4,966 1,267 6,293

08.08.2019 Klagenfurt 241010 241178 168

10.08.2019 Liesertal Videofahrten 241178 241268 90 258 14,15 17,39 5,484 1,229 6,740

15.08.2019    

17.08.2019
Kilometerfressertreffen in Brilon 241268 242674 1406 1406 71,97 110,11 5,119 1,530 7,831

18.08.2019   

20.08.2019
Tilburg Holland 242674 244440 1766 1766 97,76 146,88 5,536 1,502 8,317

21.08.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz 244440 244586 146

28.08.2019
Kreuzberg - Hermagor - Kötschach - Villach - 

Gegendtal
244586 244852 266

31.08.2019 1. Tag Schottertour Friaul 244852 245207 355

01.09.2019 2. Tag Schottertour Friaul 245207 245411 204 971 45,31 59,89 4,666 1,322 6,168

02.09.2019    

05.09.2019
Wiener Neustadt - Purbach 1000PS Videodreh 245411 246549 1138 1138 62,86 78,04 5,524 1,241 6,858

08.09.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Liesertal 246549 246820 271 271 14,34 17,70 5,292 1,234 6,531

10.09.2019
Kreuzberg - Plöckenpass - Sella Nevea - 

Windische Höhe - Kreuzen - Glanz
246820 247091 271 271 12,51 15,79 4,616 1,262 5,827

11.09.2019   

13.09.2019
Pannoniaring, Instruktor 247091 248025 934 934 46,63 57,87 4,993 1,241 6,196

15.09.2019    

25.09.2019
AHT 2019 Frankreich - Italien 248025 251953 3928 3928 190,42 309,74 4,848 1,627 7,885

26.09.2019 Mühldorf 251953 252000 47
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28.09.2019 Liesertal - Mallnitz 252000 252236 236 283 13,45 16,40 4,753 1,219 5,795

28.09.2019 Spittal 252236 252262 26

29.09.2019
Innerkrems - Krakaudorf - Metznitztal - Flattnitz - 

Hochrindl - Arriach
252262 252527 265 291 12,92 16,01 4,440 1,239 5,502

04.10.2019 Glanz - Windische Höhe - Wurzenpass - Seeberg 252527 252899 372

05.10.2019 Bleiburg - Soboth - Purbach 252899 253382 483

07.10.2019 Purbach - Wiener Neustadt - Obermillstatt 253382 253798 416 1271 65,38 80,87 5,144 1,237 6,363

09.10.2019 Liesertal - Villach 253798 254000 202

11.10.2019 Villach 254000 254048 48 250 13,72 17,07 5,488 1,244 6,828

11.10.2019

Arriach - Hochrindl - Flattnitz - Laßnitz - Neumarkt - 

Hüttenberg - Lavamünd - Seebergsattel - 

Schaidersattel - Zell/Pfarre - Faakersee

254048 254513 465 465 21,95 27,70 4,720 1,262 5,957

17.10.2019 Turrach - Kapfenberg 254513 254908 395 395 20,49 25,24 5,187 1,232 6,390

18.10.2019 Obermillstatt - Lammersdor - Sappl 254908 254978 70

19.10.2019 Obermillstatt - Laubendorf - Tangern - Treffling 254978 255107 129

22.10.2019 Obermillstatt - Seeboden - Spittal 255107 255189 82

25.10.2019 Vösendorf - Honda AT 1100 Präsentation 255189 256014 825 1106 67,71 90,41 6,122 1,335 8,175

04.11.2019 Liesertal 256014 256076 62

26.11.2019 Mühldorf - Glanz - Ferndorf - Sonnwiesen 256076 256252 176 238 13,06 17,13 5,487 1,312 7,197

03.12.2019 Kärnten  256252 256577 325 325 17,76 23,12 5,465 1,302 7,114

04.12.2019 Kärnten 256577 256926 349 349 20,09 25,84 5,756 1,286 7,404

07.12.2019 Kärnten - Steiermark 256926 257555 629 629 34,85 43,62 5,541 1,252 6,935


